1:00-3:00
3:00-3:30
3:30-4:30
4:30-5:30
5:30-6:00

6:00
6:00-6:30

8:00-8:45
8:45-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-11:00
11:00-11:45
11:45-12:45
12:45-1:45
1:45-2:00
2:00-6:00

6:00
6:00-7:30

NATIONAL
\4 CRIMINAL

DEFENSE
v COLLEGE

The Cross-Examination Workshop
Washington, DC

January 12-15, 2023

Thursday, January 12, 2023
Program Check-In
Welcome and Infroduction to the Program - Deans

Lecture 1: Cross Examination Basics, Keith Belzer

Ice Breaker in Small Groups

Intfroduction to Performance Goals in Cross-Examination, Brian Voelcker
Adjourn

Faculty Meeting

Friday, January 13, 2023
Coffee and Pastries
Performance Goals, Brian Voelcker
Brainstorming Problem 1 (Taylor) in Small Groups
Problem 1 (Taylor) Exercise in Small Groups (With Actors)
LIVE Demo of Problem 1 (Taylor): John Lentine
Lunch — On Your Own

Lecture 2: Impeachment, Sam Dennis

Coffee Break

Impeachment Drills and Problems 2-4 in Small Groups
2:00-2:30 Impeachment Drills (With Actors)

2:30-3:00 Brainstorming Problems 2-4 (Actors on Break)
3:00-6:00 Problems 2-4 (With Actors)

Adjourn
Participant and Alumni Reception



8:00-8:45
8:45-9:00
9:00-9:45
9:45-10:45

10:45-11:00
11:00-12:00
12:00-1:00
1:00-3:00
3:00-3:15
3:15-4:00
4:00-4:30
4:30-5:30
6:30

8:00-8:45
8:45-10:45
10:45-11:45
11:45-12:00

NATIONAL
\4 CRIMINAL

DEFENSE
v COLLEGE

The Cross-Examination Workshop
Washington, DC

January 12-15, 2023

Saturday, January 14, 2023
Coffee and Pastries
Announcements, Etc.

Impeachment Demo (Sanders): Heather Pinckney

Lecture 3: Crossing Incentivized Witnesses and Beyond Chaptering, Natasha Silas

and Karen Smolar

Performance Goals

Brainstorming Problem 7 (Rivers) in Small Groups

Lunch — On Your Own

Problem 7 (Rivers) Exercise in Small Groups (With Actors)

Coffee Break

LIVE Demo of Problem 7 (Rivers): Ryan Swingle

Performance Observations, Brian Voelcker & Announcements from the Deans
Brainstorming Problem 8 (McDonald) in Small Groups [FACULTY ROTATE]
Faculty Dinner

Sunday, January 15, 2023
Coffee and Pastries
Problem 8 Exercise (With Actors) in Small Groups
LIVE Demo of Problem 8 (McDonald): Juval Scott
Certificates and Adjournment



