

### The Cross-Examination Workshop Washington, DC

# January 12-15, 2023

#### Thursday, January 12, 2023

1:00-3:00	Program Check-In
3:00-3:30	Welcome and Introduction to the Program - Deans
3:30-4:30	Lecture 1: Cross Examination Basics, Keith Belzer
4:30-5:30	Ice Breaker <b>in Small Groups</b>
5:30-6:00	Introduction to Performance Goals in Cross-Examination, Brian Voelcker
6:00	Adjourn
6:00-6:30	Faculty Meeting

#### Friday, January 13, 2023

8:00-8:45	Coffee and Pastries
8:45-9:00	Performance Goals, Brian Voelcker
9:00-9:30	Brainstorming Problem 1 (Taylor) in Small Groups
9:30 -11:00	Problem 1 (Taylor) Exercise in Small Groups (With Actors)
11:00 -11:45	LIVE Demo of Problem 1 (Taylor): John Lentine
11:45-12:45	Lunch – On Your Own
12:45-1:45	Lecture 2: Impeachment, Sam Dennis
1:45-2:00	Coffee Break
2:00-6:00	Impeachment Drills and Problems 2-4 <b>in Small Groups</b> 2:00-2:30 Impeachment Drills (With Actors) 2:30-3:00 Brainstorming Problems 2-4 (Actors on Break) 3:00-6:00 Problems 2-4 (With Actors)
6:00	Adjourn
6:00-7:30	Participant and Alumni Reception



#### The Cross-Examination Workshop Washington, DC

January 12-15, 2023

# Saturday, January 14, 2023

8:00-8:45	Coffee and Pastries
8:45-9:00	Announcements, Etc.
9:00-9:45	Impeachment Demo (Sanders): Heather Pinckney
9:45-10:45	Lecture 3: Crossing Incentivized Witnesses and Beyond Chaptering, Natasha Silas and Karen Smolar
10:45-11:00	Performance Goals
11:00-12:00	Brainstorming Problem 7 (Rivers) in Small Groups
12:00-1:00	Lunch – On Your Own
1:00-3:00	Problem 7 (Rivers) Exercise in Small Groups (With Actors)
3:00-3:15	Coffee Break
3:15-4:00	LIVE Demo of Problem 7 ( <i>Rivers</i> ): Ryan Swingle
4:00-4:30	Performance Observations, Brian Voelcker & Announcements from the Deans
4:30-5:30	Brainstorming Problem 8 (McDonald) in Small Groups [FACULTY ROTATE]
6:30	Faculty Dinner

#### Sunday, January 15, 2023

8:00-8:45	Coffee and Pastries
8:45-10:45	Problem 8 Exercise (With Actors) in Small Groups
10:45-11:45	LIVE Demo of Problem 8 (McDonald): Juval Scott
11:45-12:00	Certificates and Adjournment